
Marketplace Sales Managers

Tina MoseleyMartinez
South Florida & South Carolina
Tina.Martinez1@MolinaHealthcare.com

(786) 837-4844

Aldo Loayza
Spanish — All States
Aldo.Loayza@MolinaHealthcare.com

(385) 522-3865

Lindsay Scruggs
Florida & Mississippi
Lindsay.Scruggs@MolinaHealthcare.com

(305) 587-6449

Kahassai Tafese
Kentucky, Michigan, & Ohio
Kahassai.Tafese@MolinaHealthcare.com

(614) 623-8267

Kristin Nickel
Illinois & Wisconsin
Kristin.Nickel@MolinaHealthcare.com

(262) 229-0955

Gene Wedgeworth
New Mexico & North Texas
Gene.Wedgeworth@MolinaHealthcare.com

(972) 210-9437

Gabriel Arguello
SouthTexas & Nevada
Gabriel.Arguello@MolinaHealthcare.com

(210) 517-4814

CaseyMeehan
Washington
Casey.Meehan@MolinaHealthcare.com

(360) 764-6816

Andrea Espinoza
California
Andrea.Espinoza@MolinaHealthcare.com

(442) 300-4292

Rhonda Clarke
Idaho & Utah
Rhonda.Clarke@MolinaHealthcare.com

(385) 707-3981
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